LINIO NEON 1220 SV Outdoor · Horizontal Bending · Static White
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.4-Apr-25  1 of 5 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Featu res
▪ Max run length up to 88.6ft (27m) from single power feed
▪ Field cuttable & joinable
▪ Low voltage DC24V
▪ 50~100 lumen outputs
▪ IP67 rated, ideal for indoor and outdoor uses

  Material Aluminum
  Standard Length 3.28’ (1M)
  L N 1220-RC
  Name Straight recessed channel
  Material Aluminum
  Standard Length 3.28’ (1M)
  L N 1220-CL
  Name Mounting clip
  Material Stainless Steel
  Standard Length 0.79” (20MM)
LINIO NEON 1220 SV Outdoor · Horizontal Bending · Static White
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.4-Apr-25  4 of 5 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Drivers
Non-dimmable
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KV-24030-ASW 30W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KV-24060-ASW 60W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 7.00” *2.40” *0.94”
KV-24096-ASW 96W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KV-24150-ASW 150W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24200-ASW 200W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24300-ASW 300W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.86” *3.07” *1.85”
Phase cut/Triac-dimmable
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KVF-24030-TDW 30W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KVF-24060-TDW 60W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 7.00” *2.40” *0.94”
KVF-24096-TDW 96W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KVF-24150-TDW 150W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.00” *3.07” *1.85”
KVF-24200-TDW 200W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.00” *3.07” *1.85”
KVF-24300-TDW 300W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.87” *3.07” *1.85”
4 in 1-dimmable (0-10V/1-10V/Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KVD-24030-DIM 30W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KVD-24060-DIM 60W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 7.01” *2.40” *0.94”
KVD-24096-DIM 96W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KVD-24150-DIM 150W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.08” *3.07” *1.85”
KVD-24200-DIM 200W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 13.38” *11.02” *7.28”
KVD-24300-DIM 300W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.87” *3.07” *1.89”
5 in 1-dimmable (Triac/0-10V/1-10V/Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KVG-24030-DW 30W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.13” *0.79”
KVG-24060-DW 60W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 7.01” *2.41” *0.94”
KVG-24096-DW 96W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.06” *2.76” *1.69”
KVG-24150-DW 150W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.08” *3.07” *1.85”
KVG-24200-DW 200W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.08” *3.07” *1.85”
KVG-24300-DW 300W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.87” *3.07” *1.89”
Wirin g Diagram
Non- di mmabl e  D i mmabl e
LINIO NEON 1220 SV Outdoor · Horizontal Bending · Static White
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.4-Apr-25  5 of 5 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com